Product specifications
Eaton 10250T828LD24
Catalog Number: 10250T828LD24
Eaton 10250T pushbutton, 30.5 mm, Class I Division 2, NEMA 3, 3R, 4, 4X,
12, 13, Illum., Mom., Extended, Blue actuator, Blank legend, LED, FV light
unit, 1NO-1NC, 6 Vac/dc LUV, Chrome bezel, 24 Vac/dc lamp, Plastic
actuator
General specifications
Eaton 10250T pushbutton 10250T828LD24
782114537848 2.87 in
1.38 in 1.38 in
0.01 lb 1 year
CE Marked
Product Name Catalog Number
UPC Product Length/Depth
Product Height Product Width
Product Weight Warranty
Compliances
Product specifications
1 NO-1 NC
10250T series
Blue
Blank
Plastic
6 Vac/dc
24 V
NEMA 12
NEC Class I Division 2, Groups B, C and D
NEMA 13
NEMA 3R
NEMA 4X
NEMA 4
NEMA 3
Chrome
10250T
24 V
LED, full voltage
30.5 mm, Class I Division 2
Momentary
Illuminated
Resources
Eaton's Volume 7—Logic Control, Operator Interface and Connectivity
Solutions
How to size and select a Power Supply
Eaton Specification Sheet - 10250T828LD24
Contact configuration
Special features
Actuator color
Legend
Actuator material
Light unit voltage
Lamp voltage - min
Rating
Bezel
Series
Lamp voltage - max
Light unit type
Type
Operating mode
Illumination
Catalogs
Multimedia
Specifications and datasheets
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2023 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia
Pushbutton
Extended
Application
Actuator